
AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: S.Cumine

Test: 1 Preliminary Test 15  S  QClass: 1 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

1st Yu Komiya 1710200 JAVAS EYE CANDY 1730415 174.5 71.0 69.8 %

2nd Francesca Bumpstead 1612768 Parisienne girl 1634518 170.5 68.0 68.2 %

3rd Charlotte Livingstone T Galway Bay Excelsior T 165.0 66.0 66 %

4th Shelley Ayling 1513798 King Henry III 1535969 160.5 65.0 64.2 %

5th Elizabeth Whitehead 1731028 Raven Royale 1731028 148.0 61.0 59.2 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 5



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: S.Cumine

Test: 1 Preliminary Test 15  S  QClass: 1 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

1st Paul Gaff 261963 Gift O' The Gab 1730609 177.5 72.0 71 %

2nd Naomi Hartman 1610855 Orions Toronto 1631348 173.0 69.0 69.2 %

3rd Suanne Darkes 1411042 Beau VII 1431710A 168.5 68.0 67.4 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 3



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: S.Cumine

Test: 2 Preliminary Test 17  S  QClass: 2 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

1st Yu Komiya 1710200 JAVAS EYE CANDY 1730415 192.5 69.0 68.75 %

2nd Charlotte Livingstone T Galway Bay Excelsior T 188.5 68.0 67.321 %

3rd Francesca Bumpstead 1612768 Parisienne girl 1634518 188.5 66.0 67.321 %

4th Paige Fleming 1710386 George XI 1730944 182.0 65.0 65 %

5th Elizabeth Whitehead 1731028 Raven Royale 1731028 179.5 65.0 64.107 %

6th Shelley Ayling 1513798 King Henry III 1535969 172.5 63.0 61.607 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 6



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: S.Cumine

Test: 2 Preliminary Test 17  S  QClass: 2 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

1st Paul Gaff 261963 Gift O' The Gab 1730609 195.0 70.0 69.643 %

2nd Naomi Hartman 1610855 Orions Toronto 1631348 192.0 68.0 68.571 %

3rd Paul Gaff 261963 CHACCO BOOM 1730499 190.5 66.0 68.036 %

4th Suanne Darkes 1411042 Beau VII 1431710A 176.0 65.0 62.857 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 4



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: S.Cumine

Test: 3 Novice Test 23  S Class: 3 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

1st Yan Hiu Kar 1613219 Samburu LL 1535046 158.0 39.0 65.833 %

2nd Paige Fleming 1710386 George XI 1730944 154.0 39.0 64.167 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 2



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: S.Cumine

Test: 3 Novice Test 23  S Class: 3 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

1st Jon Revell 158577 Hartpury Ultimo Ragazzo 1631385 159.5 39.5 66.458 %

0th Francesca Bradley 244651 Senator I 1730461 WD

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: S.Cumine

Test: 3 Novice Test 23  S Class: 3 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

1st Chloe Hunter 235741 Hugo T 1632533 168.5 42.5 70.208 %

2nd debra fews 104388 Fabizio 1632727 160.5 39.0 66.875 %

3rd Kathryn Orford 1510276 Comyn camino 1530326 159.0 40.0 66.25 %

4th Rob Barker 365181 Sheanmore Roan 111111 155.0 38.0 64.583 %

5th Paul Gaff 261963 CHACCO BOOM 1730499 154.5 38.5 64.375 %

6th Adie Sinclair 232378 Llanfyllin Delia 1634058 153.5 38.5 63.958 %

7th Caroline Barnes 122831 Independent Rufus 1432223 152.5 38 63.54%

8th Joanne Elliott 289310 Holme Grove Devinci 53699 151.5 38.5 63.125 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 8



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: J.Surr

Test: 4 Novice Test 39  S  Q Class: 4 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

1st Jodie Hemming 1612724 Brookfields Yogi Bear 1730820 160.5 37.5 61.731 %

2nd Joanne McGregor 403459 Belcanto B 1635286 146.5 33.5 56.346 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 2



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: J.Surr

Test: 4 Novice Test 39  S  Q Class: 4 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

0th Jon Revell 158577 Hartpury Ultimo Ragazzo 1631385 WD

0th Francesca Bradley 244651 Senator I 1730461 WD

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 0



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: J.Surr

Test: 4 Novice Test 39  S  Q Class: 4 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

1st Rob Barker 365181 Woodlander Romance 1631759 182.5 42.0 70.19%

2nd Amy Ovens 126284 Benno TBC 181.5 42.5 69.808 %

3rd Benedict Raymond 1512755 Westcroft Don Paccini 35126 180.0 42.0 69.231 %

4th debra fews 104388 Fabizio 1632727 174.5 40.0 67.115 %

5th Chloe Hunter 235741 Hugo T 1632533 172.5 40.5 66.346 %

6th Rob Barker 365181 Loose Talk 56904 171.0 39.0 65.769 %

7th Rob Barker 365181 Iced Vovo 1730101 166.5 39.5 64.038 %

8th Kathryn Orford 1510276 Comyn camino 1530326 166.0 38.5 63.846 %

9th Adie Sinclair 232378 Llanfyllin Delia 1634058 165.5 52.0 63.654 %

10th Caroline Barnes 122831 Independent Rufus 1432223 156 34.5 60.00%

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 10



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: J.Surr

Test: 5 Elementary Test 43  S Class: 5 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

1st Benedict Raymond 1512755 Westcroft Dragonfly 58858 200.0 56.0 68.966 %

2nd Nichole Baker 88617 Lunderhedes Farago 4985404160 189.5 53.0 65.345 %

3rd Joanne Elliott 289310 Holme Grove Devinci 53699 176.5 48.0 60.862 %

4th Joanne McGregor 403459 Belcanto B 1635286 170.0 47.0 58.621 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 4



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: J.Surr

Test: 5 Elementary Test 43  S Class: 5 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

1st Eli Lovell 401060 Sheepcote Dream Lover 59186 217.0 61.0 74.828 %

2nd Debbie Beasant 63282 Ernie V 1532536 194.0 54.0 66.897 %

3rd Maxim Nicholson 1512625 Monarch's Friend 1534613 192.0 53.0 66.207 %

4th Natasha Rumble 330043 Westcroft Dragonfly 58858 191.0 53.0 65.862 %

5th Janet Robinson 26530 Tempest Prudence 1431347 184.0 51.0 63.448 %

6th Lucy Topp 218499 Nibeley Tranquility 5687307151 181.0 50.0 62.414 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 6



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: J.Surr

Test: 6 Elementary Test 59  S  QClass: 6 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

1st Nichole Baker 88617 Lunderhedes Farago 4985404160 204.0 51.0 63.75 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 04/03/2017 - 04/03/2017Judge: J.Surr

Test: 6 Elementary Test 59  S  QClass: 6 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col % Prize Money Status Test

1st Eli Lovell 401060 Sheepcote Dream Lover 59186 238.5 60.0 74.531 %

2nd Amy Ovens 126284 Benno TBC 221.5 58.0 69.219 %

3rd Lucy Topp 218499 Nibeley Tranquility 5687307151 213 55 66.56%

4th Maxim Nicholson 1512625 Monarch's Friend 1534613 212 55 66.25%

5th Natasha Rumble 330043 Westcroft Dragonfly 58858 207.5 52.0 64.844 %

6th Janet Robinson 26530 Tempest Prudence 1431347 187.5 46.0 58.594 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 6


